Sobota P3ywacka Runda Fina3owa
Skawina, 29.11.2008

Konkurencja 7
29.11.2008 - 10:30

Dziewczt, 50m klasyczny

10 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2008

Pozycja

Wcis3o Karolina
Macelany Katarzyna
Widomska Katarzyna
Lipowska Maria
Kopp Nikoletta
Radofi Sonia
Jamrogy Kinga
Ruga3a Anna

Lesiak Agnieszka
Knczkowska Kaja
Szostak Agnieszka
Ewistek Oliwia
“mudka Anna
Pisznot Mas3gorzata
Teul Patrycja
Ereniawska Gabriela

. Witek Anna

04 - przedwczesny start
Eléczkowska Weronika
K12

Rok ur.

98 TG Soké® Mycelenice

98 UKS Osemka Ocewiécim
98 STP Nowy Sicz

98 LKS Kmita Zabierzéw

98  Aguarius Myeelenice

98 MKS Jordan Krakéw

98 MKS Jordan Krakéw

98 TS P3ywak Bochnia

98 MKS Jordan Krakoéw

98 LKS Kmita Zabierzow

98 Aguarius Mycelenice

98 UKS Osemka Ocewiécim
98 UKS Osemka Ocewiécim
98 MKS Jordan Krakow

98 MKS Jordan Krakow

98 UKS Osemka Ocewiécim
98 TG Sokd3® Mycelenice

98 LKS Kmita Zabierzow

Czas

45.97
46.83
46.91
47.75
47.76
47.86
47.92
47.95
49.79
50.29
51.36
51.50
51.73
52.59
53.76
55.31

Pkt.

280
265
263
250
250
248
247
247
220
214
201
199
196
187
175
161
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